
Welcome to the Church of Our Lady of Victory
207 N Vine Street, Fergus Falls, MN  56537

Website:  www.ffolvchurch.org     Facebook: Our Lady of Victory Fergus Falls MN

PARISH INFORMATION GUIDE

Parish Staff   
Phone: 218-736-2429

Father Alan Wielinski, Pastor Ext. 12
Email:  fatheralan@ffolvchurch.org

Deacon Chuck Kampa

Deacon Dean Pawlowski
Email:  deacondean@ffolvchurch.org

Peter Steinbach, Administrative Assistant Ext. 10
Email:  peter@ffolvchurch.org

Joel Myhre, Director of Operations Ext. 15 
Email: Joel@ffolvchurch.org

Maritza Vazquez, Accountant Ext. 11
Email:  maritza@ffolvchurch.org

Bob Budke, Property Manager Ext. 13
Email: bob@ffolvchurch.org

Jennifer Dummer, OCIA Coordinator
Email: jenniferdummer16@gmail.com

 

EDUCATION PROGRAMS

Parish Faith Formation Programs  
Phone: 218-736-2429 
  
Deb Forstner, OLV Faith Facilitator Ext. 17
Email:  deb@ffolvchurch.org

Emily Stawarski, OLV Elementary Faith Ext. 19
  Formation

Email:  emily@ffolvchurch.org

Allison Neubieb,  ACC Youth Minister Ext. 18

Andrew Jennen, OLV Middle/HS Faith Ext. 16 
  Formation

Email:  andrew@ffolvchurch.org

School and Preschool 
Website:  www.ffolvschool.org 
Phone:  218-736-6661

Jake Raths, Principal Ext. 26
Email:  jake@ffolv.org
 

ORGANIZATIONS
Catholic Daughters
Sharon Stevens            218-739-2381

Knights of Columbus
Jeff Jennen            218-770-4345

Stephen Ministries
Gail Welle            218-205-2565
Jennifer Dummer            218-770-1594
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